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Dates for your Diary  
Monday 1st June – Back to school and Class Photographs 
Tuesday 2nd June – Class Photographs 
Wednesday 3rd June – Class Photographs 
Wednesday 3rd June – Year One Trip to Tredegar House 
Friday 5th June – Year Two Trip 
Monday 8th June – ESTYN Inspection – Parents Meeting at 3.15pm in school hall 
Friday 12th June – Nursery Trip to Bristol Zoo 
Friday 19th June – Year Six Trip to Barry Island 
Monday 22nd June – School Nurse Clinic – if you would like an appointment please see Mrs Bevan  
Tuesday 23rd June – New Reception Parents Information Evening at 4pm 
Wednesday 24th June – Year Five Concert at Duffryn High School at 4.30pm 
Monday 29th June – Letter to Parents about child’s new teacher 
Thursday 2nd July Mrs West Class to visit Caerleon 
Thursday 2nd July – Year Six to spend day at Duffryn High 
Friday 3rd July – Open Afternoon for Families and collect your child’s(ren) report 
Tuesday 7th July – Mrs Bowkett’s Class to visit Caerleon 
Tuesday 7th July – Year Six visit to West Midlands Safari park 
Tuesday 7th July – New Nursery Parents Information Evening at 4pm 
Wednesday 8th July – Key Stage Two Sports Day at YMCA 
Thursday 9th July – Miss Jackson’s Class to visit Caerleon 
Friday 10th July – Children to meet their new teacher 
Tuesday 14th July – Last Day for Nursery Children 
Tuesday 14th – Enterprise market at 3pm 
Thursday 16th July – Leavers Service at 9.30am 
Friday 17th July – Last Day of School  
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Authorised Holidays During Term Time. 
 

Governors of Pillgwenlly Primary have had to make a very 
difficult decision to reduce the number of authorised 

holiday days from 20 days to 10 days during the school 
year from 1st September 2015.  

Newport City Council’s policy is zero authorisation of 
holidays during school time. 

 
If you are planning on a visit during term time please 

book an appointment with Mrs Bevan so trips and visits 
can be built into existing school holidays. Please find 

term dates below. 

Academic Year Dates for September 2015 to August 2016 
Term  Start Half term starts  Half term ends  Term ends  

 Autumn 1 Sep 2015  26 Oct 2015  30 Oct 2015  18 Dec 2015  

 Spring  4 Jan 2016 15 Feb 2016  19 Feb 2016   24 Mar 2016 

 Summer 11 Apr 2016  30 May 2016  3 Jun 2016  20 Jul 2016  

 

Please try and attend the Parents meeting 

on Monday 8th June at 3.15pm to meet and 

talk to our ESTYN Inspectors. 

 

Children will meet their new teacher 

on Friday 3rd July. 



 

 


